Location of Construction: 208 Park Ave	Owner: F. Michael	l Piveronas	Phone: 874-9768	Permit No: 970007
Owner Address: 208 Park Ave Ptld	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name: SAA	Address:	Phone		Permit Issued: JAN 7 1997
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK \$ 10,000.	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY OF	white 1 1991
2-fam	3-fam	FIRE DEPT.		CITY OF PORTLAND
			MMt Signature:	Zone: CBL: 53-B-006
Proposed Project Description: Change Use from 2-fam to 3-fam		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.D.)         Action:       Approved         Approved with Conditions:       Denied		Special Zone or Reviews:
Make Interior Renovations		Signature:	Date:	<ul> <li>□ Flood Zone</li> <li>□ Subdivision</li> </ul>
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik	Date Applied For:	02 Januray 1997	Dute.	□ Site Plan maj □ minor □ mm □
<ol> <li>Building permits are void if work is tion may invalidate a building perm</li> </ol>	not started within six (6) months of the date o nit and stop all work		PERMIT ISSUED I REQUIREMENTS	Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review Requires Review Action:
authorized by the owner to make this ap if a permit for work described in the app areas covered by such permit at any reas	CERTIFICATION cord of the named property, or that the propose plication as his authorized agent and I agree to plication issued. I certify that the code official sonable hour to enforce the provisions of the official	o conform to all applicable l's authorized representativ code(s) applicable to such p 02 Januar	laws of this jurisdiction. In add e shall have the authority to en- permit ry 1997	e been □ Approved with Conditions
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT F, Mi	chael Piveronas <sup>ADDRESS:</sup>	DATE:	PHONE:	1. Manues
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE	OF WORK, TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT 5
	White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's (	Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Pub	lic File Ivory Card-Inspecto	D. JordAn

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

	970130	PERMIT ISSUED				
FILL	N AND SIGN WITH INK					
ADDI ICATI	ON FOR DERMIT FOR	<b>PB 1 9</b> 1997				
2/8 ( a 7 8 E	ON FOR PERMIT FOR	OTTY OF PODTLAND				
HEATING, COOKI	NG OR POWER EQUIPMENT	CITY OF PORTLAND				
Pa	rtland, Maine,					
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORT	LAND, ME. 18 February 1997					
The undersigned hereby applies for a punce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Cod	rmit to install the following heating, cook e of the City of Portland, and the following	ing or power equipment in accord- ig specifications:				
Location 208 Park Ave U Name and address of owner of appliance SA	fo. Stories New Building Existing "					
nstaller's name and address Stiles P & H						
Gen	eral Description of Work					
o install Gas fired forced hot	water	na ana ao isina kacima an				
	and a second	e anno commencemente e e				
IF HI	EATER, OR POWER BOILER					
ocation of appliance 3rd fl apt Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? yes						
f so, how protected? Manufactures Specifications allowablend of fuel? natural gas						
finimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace						
rom top of smoke pipe						
ize of chimney fluen/a Other con						
f gas fired, how vented? Direct Vill sufficient fresh air be supplied to the applian						
An summer restration be supplied to the applian						
	IF OIL BURNER					
	ne and type of burner					
Il operator be always in attendance?						
e of floor beneath burner						
water shut off No.						
"ill all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?						
otal capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners						
II	COOKING APPLIANCE					
ocation of appliance		ace or beneath?				
i so, how protected ?						
kirting at bottom of appliance?						
from front of appliance Fron	sides and back	op of smokepipe				
ize of chimney flue Other cor	nections to same flue	an a				
s hood to be provided?	If so, how vented? For	ced or gravity?				
f gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum	demand per hour				
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION						
		Station and successful and successfu				
Richard Stiles Master Pl	umber #2820					

Cost of Work: 4,800.00

Amount of fee enclosed? ....

APPROVED:

FILE

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?

CS 300

LISHSI

INSPECTION

APPLICANT'S ASSESSOR'S COPY